

Inderprastha Dental College & Hospital 46/1, Site-IV, Industrial Area, Sahibabad, Chaziabad-201010 (U.P.)



Department of Prosthodontics and Crown & Bridge



Dr. Sandeep Kumar

Professor

QUALIFICATION	MDS (Prosthodontics and Crown & Bridge)
DESIGNATION	Professor
ACADEMIC EXPERIENCE (AS ONDEC 2024)	10.5 years
MEMBERSHIPS OF THE PROFESSIONAL BODIES	 Life Member Indian Prosthodontic Society Life Member of Indian Dental Association Delhi
RESPONSIBILITIES HELD IN COLLEGE	 Incharge of Casting and Ceramic Lab of Prosthodontics and Crown & Bridge Incharge of Pre-clinical Lab of Prosthodontics and Crown & Bridge
NO. OF PAPERS PUBLISHED	12
Email ID	sandeep.kumar@ipdentalcollege.com